
Tender Document 
Department of Biological Sciences & Bioengineering 

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 

Kanpur (UP) 208016 India 

Subject: Inquiry for the supply of Accessories  

Enquiry date: May 25, 2021 

Closing date: May 25, 2021 

Opening date: June 14, 2021 

Enquiry No.: IITK/BSBE/NM/2021/May/accessories 

Item details: Kindly find the details in second page 

Qty Required: 22 

Indenter: 

Dr. NITIN MOHAN 

Assistant Professor, 

Department of Biological Sciences & Bioengineering 

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 

Kanpur-208016, India 

Terms and Conditions: 

1. In case you are not manufacturer of this product, your quotation shall contain Authorization
letter from manufacturer.

2. Quotation must be valid for minimum 90 days.
3. The prices should be FOR.
4. Payment terms: 100% after supply the material.
5. Quotation should be offered through an email (nitinm@iitk.ac.in) with technical details.

mailto:nitinm@iitk.ac.in


S. No. Item Name Qty 
1 Metric 14" Damped Post 1
2 Metric Mounting Post Clamp 1
3 Metric Mounting Post Bracket 2
4 Adapter Plate M6 Taps 2
5 Metric Adjustable Height Collar 2
6 Metric Quick Release Clamp for C1500 Series 2

7
Metric Smooth Bore Kinematic Cage Block for 2" Elliptical 2

8 0477-001 Breadboard 200 mm x 200 mm x 12.7mm 1

9
Aluminum Breadboard 300 mm x 300 mm x 12.7
mm, M6 taps 1

10
Hi Density Dtype straight thro Male to Female
extender cable 1

11 Kinesis Brushed Motor Controller 1

12
K-Cube Power Supply 15 V, 2.4 A Power Supply Unit for 
One K-Cube or Tcube 1

13 EUR Adapter for BG0273 1
14 Motorized 1" Translation Stage 1
15 Metric Base Plate for PT Seires 1
16 Ø50.8mm Mirror, Broadband -E02 Coated 2

Total 22

LIST OF GOODS

                       Indenter: Dr. Nitin Mohan
Sign: 


	List of Goods.pdf
	Sheet2


